PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Kny6HbinMaT4280309

Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- YnpaxHeHue 1

NOoO oA WN -

PTS

22
22
28
18
20
26

5

HIT

TIME FACTOR

3,18
3,39
4,62
3,27
4,10
5,66
2,42

6,9182
6,4897
6,0606
5,5046
4,8780
4,5936
2,0661

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
28,1416
26,2810
23,8699
21,1530
19,9197

8,9594

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,81
87,60
79,57
70,51
66,40
29,86

COMPETITOR
# Name

2 KacatkuH, AnekcaHap
17 Kptoukos, Cepren
1 Tlocnenos, AHgpen
7 Okuwes, Bnagummp
3 Okctota, OMmuTpuin
18 MenbHuk, Anekcen
4 UlawwH, KoHCTaHTUH

Page 1 of 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

Kny6HbinMaT4280309
Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01

Stage 1 -- YnpaxHeHue 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 26 2,93 8,8737
2 28 3,16 8,8608
3 30 3,45 8,6957
4 24 2,77 8,6643
5 26 3,66 7,1038
6 27 5,02 5,3785
7 27 6,98 3,8682
8 13 3,57 3,6415
9 13 6,64 1,9578
10 6 3,14 1,9108
11 6 3,26 1,8405

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
29,9562
29,3980
29,2919
24,0164
18,1834
13,0775
12,3109

6,6190

6,4601

6,2223

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,85
97,99
97,64
80,05
60,61
43,59
41,04
22,06
21,53
20,74

COMPETITOR

#

14
13
16
19

8
15
20
12
11
10

9

Name

Jlasykos, Buktop
MoHocoB, Muxaun
MeHbkoB, Cepren
MontowkeBuy, Oner
Kosblpes, Bnagumup
MeHbkoB, Hukonan
TpeTbsakoB, AHOpeEN
Hwukonaes, EBreHunn
MexaHoLunH, Anekcen
Caues, tOpun
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Kny6HbinMaT4280309
Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- YnpaxHeHue 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 16,57 3,3796 70,0000 100,00 4 UawwH, KoHcTaHTUH
2 31 12,92 2,3994 49,6972 71,00 7 Oxuwes, Bnagumup
3 54 28,10 1,9217 39,8034 56,86 18 MenbHuk, Anekcen

4 33 17,84 1,8498 38,3135 54,73 2 KacatkuH, AnekcaHap
5 27 23,15 1,1663 24,1571 34,51 1 Tlocnenos, AHgpen

6 0 16,51 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 Okctota, AMmutpuii

7 0 13,06 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 Kptoukos, Cepren

Page 1 of 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

Kny6HbinMaT4280309
Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01

Stage 2 -- YnpaxHeHue 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 13,40 4,1791
2 59 14,25 4,1404
3 57 14,51 3,9283
4 62 16,98 3,6514
5 63 19,38 3,2508
6 60 20,99 2,8585
7 42 15,05 2,7907
8 50 21,11 2,3685
9 42 22,00 1,9091
10 30 17,73 1,6920
11 3 12,00 0,2500

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
69,3509
65,7994
61,1602
54,4505
47,8799
46,7442
39,6731
31,9773
28,3418

4,1875

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,07
94,00
87,37
77,79
68,40
66,78
56,68
45,68
40,49

5,98

COMPETITOR

#

13
14
16
19
20
11

8
15
12
10

9

Name

MoHocoB, Muxaun
Nasykos, Buktop
MeHbkoB, Cepren
MontowkeBuy, Oner
TpeTbsikoB, AHOpPEN
MexaHowwH, Anekcen
Koablpes, Bnagumup
MeHbkoB, Hukonan
HwkonaeB, EBreHun
Caues, tOpun
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Kny6HbinMaT4280309
Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- YnpaxHeHue 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 88 24,34 3,6154 100,0000 100,00 4 UawwH, KoHcTaHTUH
2 65 21,04 3,0894 85,4487 85,45 7 Oxuwes, Bnagumup
3 67 29,49 2,2720 62,8403 62,84 1 Tlocnenos, AHgpen

4 49 23,12 2,1194 58,6200 58,62 17 KptoukoB, Cepren

5 52 25,39 2,0481 56,6472 56,65 3 Okctota, OMmuTpuin

6 68 40,22 1,6907 46,7633 46,76 18 MenbHuk, Anekcen

7 29 25,87 1,1210 31,0056 31,01 2 KacatkuH, AnekcaHap

Page 1 of 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

Kny6HbinMaT4280309
Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01

Stage 3 -- YnpaxHeHue 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 84 20,40 4,1176
2 86 23,20 3,7069
3 75 21,29 3,5228
4 77 22,72 3,3891
5 79 24,32 3,2484
6 65 20,84 3,1190
7 88 31,75 2,777
8 62 25,88 2,3957
9 29 24,63 1,1774
10 16 22,03 0,7263
11 0 23,43 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
90,0246
85,6532
82,3063
78,8886
75,7472
67,3116
58,1806
28,5946
17,6383

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,02
85,55
82,31
78,89
75,75
67,31
58,18
28,59
17,64

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

13
14
16
19
20

9
11

8
15
10
12

Name

MNoHocos, Muxann
Nasykos, Buktop
MeHbkoB, Cepren
MontowkeBuy, Oner
TpeTbsikoB, AHOpPEN
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH
MexaHowwunH, Anekcen
Koablpes, Bnagumup
MeHbkoB, Hukonan
Caues, tOpun
Hwvkonaes, EBreHmn

Page 1 of 1



