# PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results КлубныйМатч280309 Printed Март 28, 2009 at 17:01



### Stage 1 -- Упражнение 1

ĺ	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	22	3,18	6,9182	30,0000	100,00	2	Касаткин, Александр
2	22	3,39	6,4897	28,1416	93,81	17	Крючков, Сергей
3	28	4,62	6,0606	26,2810	87,60	1	Поспелов, Андрей
4	18	3,27	5,5046	23,8699	79,57	7	Окишев, Владимир
5	20	4,10	4,8780	21,1530	70,51	3	Оксюта, Дмитрий
6	26	5,66	4,5936	19,9197	66,40	18	Мельник, Алексей
7	5	2,42	2,0661	8,9594	29,86	4	Шашин, Константин

## MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results КлубныйМатч280309

Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01



### Stage 1 -- Упражнение 1

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	26	2,93	8,8737	30,0000	100,00	14	Лазуков, Виктор
2	28	3,16	8,8608	29,9562	99,85	13	Поносов, Михаил
3	30	3,45	8,6957	29,3980	97,99	16	Меньков, Сергей
4	24	2,77	8,6643	29,2919	97,64	19	Полюшкевич, Олег
5	26	3,66	7,1038	24,0164	80,05	8	Козырев, Владимир
6	27	5,02	5,3785	18,1834	60,61	15	Меньков, Николай
7	27	6,98	3,8682	13,0775	43,59	20	Третьяков, Андрей
8	13	3,57	3,6415	12,3109	41,04	12	Николаев, Евгений
9	13	6,64	1,9578	6,6190	22,06	11	Механошин, Алексей
10	6	3,14	1,9108	6,4601	21,53	10	Сачев, Юрий
11	6	3,26	1,8405	6,2223	20,74	9	Можаров, Константин

# PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results КлубныйМатч280309 Printed Март 28, 2009 at 17:01



### Stage 2 -- Упражнение 2

ı	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	56	16,57	3,3796	70,0000	100,00	4	Шашин, Константин
2	31	12,92	2,3994	49,6972	71,00	7	Окишев, Владимир
3	54	28,10	1,9217	39,8034	56,86	18	Мельник, Алексей
4	33	17,84	1,8498	38,3135	54,73	2	Касаткин, Александр
5	27	23,15	1,1663	24,1571	34,51	1	Поспелов, Андрей
6	0	16,51	0,0000	0,0000	0,00	3	Оксюта, Дмитрий
7	0	13,06	0,0000	0,0000	0,00	17	Крючков, Сергей

## MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results КлубныйМатч280309

Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01



## Stage 2 -- Упражнение 2

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	56	13,40	4,1791	70,0000	100,00	13	Поносов, Михаил
2	59	14,25	4,1404	69,3509	99,07	14	Лазуков, Виктор
3	57	14,51	3,9283	65,7994	94,00	16	Меньков, Сергей
4	62	16,98	3,6514	61,1602	87,37	19	Полюшкевич, Олег
5	63	19,38	3,2508	54,4505	77,79	20	Третьяков, Андрей
6	60	20,99	2,8585	47,8799	68,40	11	Механошин, Алексей
7	42	15,05	2,7907	46,7442	66,78	8	Козырев, Владимир
8	50	21,11	2,3685	39,6731	56,68	15	Меньков, Николай
9	42	22,00	1,9091	31,9773	45,68	12	Николаев, Евгений
10	30	17,73	1,6920	28,3418	40,49	10	Сачев, Юрий
11	3	12,00	0,2500	4,1875	5,98	9	Можаров, Константин

## PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results КлубныйМатч280309

Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01



## Stage 3 -- Упражнение 3

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	88	24,34	3,6154	100,0000	100,00	4	Шашин, Константин
2	65	21,04	3,0894	85,4487	85,45	7	Окишев, Владимир
3	67	29,49	2,2720	62,8403	62,84	1	Поспелов, Андрей
4	49	23,12	2,1194	58,6200	58,62	17	Крючков, Сергей
5	52	25,39	2,0481	56,6472	56,65	3	Оксюта, Дмитрий
6	68	40,22	1,6907	46,7633	46,76	18	Мельник, Алексей
7	29	25,87	1,1210	31,0056	31,01	2	Касаткин, Александр

## MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results КлубныйМатч280309

Printed Mapt 28, 2009 at 17:01



## Stage 3 -- Упражнение 3

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	<b>C</b> (#	OMPETITOR Name
1	84	20,40	4,1176	100,0000	100,00	13	Поносов, Михаил
2	86	23,20	3,7069	90,0246	90,02	14	Лазуков, Виктор
3	75	21,29	3,5228	85,5532	85,55	16	Меньков, Сергей
4	77	22,72	3,3891	82,3063	82,31	19	Полюшкевич, Олег
5	79	24,32	3,2484	78,8886	78,89	20	Третьяков, Андрей
6	65	20,84	3,1190	75,7472	75,75	9	Можаров, Константин
7	88	31,75	2,7717	67,3116	67,31	11	Механошин, Алексей
8	62	25,88	2,3957	58,1806	58,18	8	Козырев, Владимир
9	29	24,63	1,1774	28,5946	28,59	15	Меньков, Николай
10	16	22,03	0,7263	17,6383	17,64	10	Сачев, Юрий
11	0	23.43	0.0000	0.0000	0.00	12	Николаев. Евгений